DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2024
July, 2025 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NL5X4002/D
2-Bit 24 Mbps Configurable
Dual-Supply Autosense

12
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Order Number Device Marking Package Type Pin 1 Quadrant Tape & Reel Size†
NL5X4002DR2G 5X4002 SO-8 1 2500 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4002DR2G-Q* 5X4002 SO-8 1 2500 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4002DMR2G 4002 Micro8 1 4000 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4002DMR2G-Q*
(Contact onsemi)
4002 Micro8 1 4000 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4002MUTAG AF UDFN-8, 1.8x.1.2 1 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4002MUTAG-Q* AF UDFN-8, 1.8x.1.2 1 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4002MU3TAG AA UDFN8, 1.45 x 1.0 1 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4002MU3TCG AA UDFN8, 1.45 x 1.0 3 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4002MQ2TCG
(Contact onsemi)
TBD UQFN-8, 1.4x.1.2 3 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL5X4E02MQ2TCG